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Pl Name Time
White (16) 3.1km 40m 13C

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(40) 9(41) 10(42) 11(43) 12(44) 13(45) Finish

1 Juliette Frater 25:15 2:25 3:55 6:41 8:02 8:17 10:10  11:20 11:41 15:37  16:54 18:19 21:54  24:10 25:15

Auckland AK 2:25 1:30 2:46 1:21 0:15 1:53 1:10 0:21 3:56 1:17 1:25 3:35 2:16 1:05

2 Matthew Greenwood 26:48 3:43 5:19 8:28 10:16 10:28 12:04 13:10 13:29 17:50 19:30 20:48 23:46 25:44 26:48

Auckland AK 3:43 1:36 3:09 1:48 0:12 1:36 1:06 0:19 4:21 1:40 1:18 2:58 1:58 1:04

3 Eloise Muir 37:24 3:12 4:47 13:19 15:18 15:36 17:37 19:22 19:58 24:51 27:12 29:05 33:23 36:07 37:24

-- 3:12 1:35 8:32 1:59 0:18 2:01 1:45 0:36 4:53 2:21 1:53 4:18 2:44 1:17

4 Conor Tarrant 42:20 5:31 8:28 15:00 17:59 18:38 20:46 22:20 23:08 28:47 30:42 32:43 37:56 40:58 42:20

5:31 2:57 6:32 2:59 0:39 2:08 1:34 0:48 5:39 1:55 2:01 5:13 3:02 1:22

5 Gabrielle McAlpine 50:55 6:35 9:52 13:43 16:08 16:36 19:21 22:04 23:27 30:35 33:19 36:25 45:45 49:25 50:55

-- 6:35 3:17 3:51 2:25 0:28 2:45 2:43 1:23 7:08 2:44 3:06 9:20 3:40 1:30

6 Brooke Wilson 50:56 7:21 9:54 13:52 16:12 16:45 19:36 22:07 23:30 30:47 33:20 36:30 45:52 49:24 50:56

-- 7:21 2:33 3:58 2:20 0:33 2:51 2:31 1:23 7:17 2:33 3:10 9:22 3:32 1:32

7 Rosie Veldkamp 51:39 13:22 16:04 20:53 24:01 24:43 27:38 29:45 30:38 36:43 38:53 40:48 46:17 49:44 51:39

-- 13:22 2:42 4:49 3:08 0:42 2:55 2:07 0:53 6:05 2:10 1:55 5:29 3:27 1:55

8 Charlie Frater 58:41 4:54 8:44 15:12 19:23 20:06 23:41 26:21 27:26 36:00 38:38 41:38 51:31 56:29 58:41

Auckland AK 4:54 3:50 6:28 4:11 0:43 3:35 2:40 1:05 8:34 2:38 3:00 9:53 4:58 2:12

9 Justine Klassen 1:03:36 11:14 13:58 23:36 26:03 26:21 28:51 30:13 30:48 36:41 38:40 40:48 58:21 1:02:20 1:03:36

-- 11:14 2:44 9:38 2:27 0:18 2:30 1:22 0:35 5:53 1:59 2:08 17:33 3:59 1:16

10 Sari Marshall 1:18:33 10:52 17:07 26:36 31:00 31:53 37:28  40:58 42:29 51:33 55:15 59:13 1:11:02 1:16:31 1:18:33

-- 10:52 6:15 9:29 4:24 0:53 5:35 3:30 1:31 9:04 3:42 3:58 11:49 5:29 2:02

11 Aimee Mullins 1:18:37 10:42 17:03 26:35 30:55 31:48 37:16 4053 42:26 51:31 55:16 59:10 1:10:52 1:16:39 1:18:37

-- 10:42 6:21 9:32 4:20 0:53 5:28 3:37 1:33 9:05 3:45 3:54 11:42 5:47 1:58

12 Arley Marshall 1:19:48 11:01 18:23 27:13 31:15 32:08 37:58  41:33 42:50 52:27 56:24 59:50 1:11:52 1:17:35 1:19:48

-- 11:01 7:22 8:50 4:02 0:53 5:50 3:35 1:17 9:37 3:57 3:26 12:02 5:43 2:13

13 Indira Marbeck 1:26:49 9:15 12:42 25:57 31:46 32:15 36:34 40:51 41:51 56:01 1:01:50 1:05:41 1:17:45 1:24:12 1:26:49

-- 9:15 3:27 13:15 5:49 0:29 4:19 4:17 1:00 14:10 5:49 351 12:04 6:27 2:37

14 Peppa Marbeck 1:27:44 8:58 12:34 25:45 31:42 32:10 36:20 40:40 41:27 55:26 1:01:16 1:05:43 1:17:31 1:24:24 1:27:44

-- 8:58 3:36 13:11 5:57 0:28 4:10 4:20 0:47 13:59 5:50 4:27 11:48 6:53 3:20

Zac Wilson mp 8:24 13:00 21:16 26:22 26:58 - e e e e 46:21 - e 1:03:02

-- 8:24 4:36 8:16 5:06 0:36 19:23 16:41

Ida McAlpine mp 8:12 12:54 21:37 26:02 26:28 - e e e e 46:41 - - 1:03:46

-- 8:12 4:42 8:43 4:25 0:26 20:13 17:05
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Pl Name Time
Yellow (53) 3.3km 50 m 16 C
1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(61) 5(49) 6(32) 7(50) 8(51) 9(52) 10(53) 11(54) 12(55) 13(56) 14(44)
15(57) 16(45) Finish
1 Matthew Greenwood 31:37 2:38 3:34 4:10 5:09 5:47 10:29 12:38 13:58 16:02 20:45 22:25 23:43 25:07 27:54
Auckland AK 2:38 0:56 0:36 0:59 0:38 4:42 2:09 1:20 2:04 4:43 1:40 1:18 1:24 2:47
28:56 30:49 31:37
1:02 1:53 0:48
2 Juliette Frater 33:59 2:32 3:38 4:08 5:12 6:05 7:21  10:44 12:15 14:20 1851 21:24 23:11  24:56 29:00
Auckland AK 2:32 1:06 0:30 1:04 0:53 1:16 3:23 1:31 2:05 4:31 2:33 1:47 1:45 4:04
30:21 32:46 33:59
1:21 2:25 1:13
3 James Butler 38:19 3:43 4:51 5:24 6:16 7:09 8:16 11:14 12:50 15:25 18:50 21:45 25:39 28:52 33:22
-- 3:43 1:08 0:33 0:52 0:53 1:07 2:58 1:36 2:35 3:25 2:55 3:54 3:13 4:30
34:46 37:25 38:19
1:24 2:39 0:54
4 Jack Cavanagh 38:21 3:43 4:55 5:21 6:18 7:13 8:23 11:11 13:08 15:21 18:45 21:54 25:41 28:57 33:24
-- 3:43 1:12 0:26 0:57 0:55 1:10 2:48 1:57 2:13 3:24 3:09 3:47 3:16 4:27
34:47 37:27 38:21
1:23 2:40 0:54
5 Jacqueline and B R 41:11 3:13 4:16 4:53 5:59 6:46 8:12 11:38 13:09 18:24 23:35 26:03 28:35 30:28 35:28
-- 3:13 1:03 0:37 1:06 0:47 1:26 3:26 1:31 5:15 5:11 2:28 2:32 1:53 5:00
36:50 39:53 41:11
1:22 3:03 1:18
6 Hannah Stewart 42:06 3:34 4:41 5:16 7:04 8:18 9:41 12:06 13:32 23:13 27:04 29:06 31:22 33:33 37:55
Auckland AK 3:34 1:07 0:35 1:48 1:14 1:23 2:25 1:26 9:41 3:51 2:02 2:16 2:11 4:22
39:03 41:16 42:06
1:08 2:13 0:50
7 Oli Welsh 42:07 3:35 4:37 5:13 7:05 8:13 9:37 12:03 13:28 23:14 2659 29:04 31:16 33:30 37:51
-- 3:35 1:02 0:36 1:52 1:08 1:24 2:26 1:25 9:46 3:45 2:05 2:12 2:14 4:21
39:00 41:17 42:07
1:09 2:17 0:50
8 Liam Buyck 42:21 2:39 3:42 4:15 5:08 6:05 8:09 11:46 13:37 16:47 23:22 25:29 27:20 30:01 34:52
Auckland AK 2:39 1:03 0:33 0:53 0:57 2:04 3:37 1:51 3:10 6:35 2:07 1:51 2:41 4:51
36:42 41:30 42:21
1:50 4:48 0:51
9 Anton Aish 43:11 2:46 8:33 8:52 9:58 10:50 11:45 14:08 16:02 19:03 24:29 27:17 29:53 32:13 36:46
Auckland AK 2:46 5:47 0:19 1:06 0:52 0:55 2:23 1:54 3:.01 5:26 2:48 2:36 2:20 4:33
38:35 42:16 43:11
1:49 3:41 0:55
10 India James 43:26 8:33 9:36 10:13 11:21 12:09 13:19 15:24 16:55 19:01 23:32 26:41 31:09 33:29 37:30
-- 8:33 1:03 0:37 1:08 0:48 1:10 2:05 1:31 2:06 4:31 3:09 4:28 2:20 4:01
38:50 42:28 43:26
1:20 3:38 0:58
11 Nick James 43:29 8:40 9:37 9:59 11:32 12:15 13:27 15:31 16:59 19:04  23:37 26:37 31:05 33:30 37:30
-- 8:40 0:57 0:22 1:33 0:43 1:12 2:04 1:28 2:05 4:33 3:00 4:28 2:25 4:00
38:41 42:24 43:29
1:11 3:43 1:05
12 Zara Stewart 44:39 2:51 4:17 4:49 5:55 6:43 8:02 16:38 18:18 21:31 26:17 29:45 34:00 36:02 39:54
Auckland AK 2:51 1:26 0:32 1:06 0:48 1:19 8:36 1:40 3:13 4:46 3:28 4:15 2:02 3:52
41:30 43:46 44:39
1:36 2:16 0:53
13 Sofia Toes 44:42 2:53 4:19 4:49 5:53 6:41 8:00 16:38 18:18 21:32 26:18 29:46 34:01 36:04 39:54
-- 2:53 1:26 0:30 1:04 0:48 1:19 8:38 1:40 3:14 4:46 3:28 4:15 2:03 3:50
41:36 43:48 44:42
1:42 2:12 0:54
14 Harriet Cook 46:13 3:05 4:28 5:23 6:45 7:36 8:41 11:09 15:01 18:08 24:03 27:46 30:05 32:54 39:56
Auckland AK 3:05 1:23 0:55 1:22 0:51 1:05 2:28 3:52 3:07 5:55 3:43 2:19 2:49 7:02
42:09 45:12 46:13
2:13 3:03 1:01
15 Justin Brendolise 46:23 3:59 5:08 6:06 7:46 8:42 9:55 14:10 16:09 19:16 26:07 29:59 32:41 34:35 39:12
-- 3:59 1:09 0:58 1:40 0:56 1:13 4:15 1:59 3:07 6:51 3:52 2:42 1:54 4:37
41:06 45:12 46:23
1:54 4:06 1:11
16 Sue Kelly 46:26 3:11 4:32 5:19 6:45 7:39 8:39 11:07 14:59 18:07 24:04 27:39 30:02 32:51 39:56
Auckland AK 311 1:21 0:47 1:26 0:54 1:00 2:28 3:52 3:08 5:57 3:35 2:23 2:49 7:05
42:10 45:18 46:26
2:14 3:08 1:08
17 Katrina Stewart 47:35 3:07 4:29 5:23 6:42 7:36 8:41 11:13 15:11 18:19 24:08 27:43 30:15 32:53 40:04
-- 3:07 1:22 0:54 1:19 0:54 1:05 2:32 3:58 3:08 5:49 3:35 2:32 2:38 7:11
42:17 46:29 47:35
2:13 4:12 1:06
18 Aidan Skinner 48:00 3:12 4:25 4:56 5:55 6:37 7:50 12:05 14:36 18:16 26:03 29:51 31:58 34:49 43:02
Auckland AK 3:12 1:13 0:31 0:59 0:42 1:13 4:15 2:31 3:40 747 3:48 2:07 2:51 8:13
44:24 47:06 48:00
1:22 2:42 0:54
19 Varblav Nayyar 49:14 3:12 4:20 4:57 5:44 6:32 7:42 12:26 14:26 18:22 26:06 29:55 32:04 34:45 42:59
-- 3:12 1:08 0:37 0:47 0:48 1:10 4:44 2:00 3:56 7:44 3:49 2:09 2:41 8:14
44:52 47:53 49:14
1:53 3:01 1:21
20 Ines Stewart 50:07 3:08 4:31 5:24 6:44 7:36 8:44 11:12 15:06 18:18 24:15 27:50 30:29 33:04 41:05
-- 3:08 1:23 0:53 1:20 0:52 1:08 2:28 3:54 3:12 5:57 3:35 2:39 2:35 8:01
42:58 47:57 50:07
1:53 4:59 2:10
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Pl Name Time
Yellow (53) 3.3km 50 m 16 C (cont.)

1(46) 2(47) 3(48) 4(61) 5(49) 6(32) 7(50) 8(51) 9(52) 10(53) 11(54) 12(55) 13(56) 14(44)

15(57) 16(45)  Finish
21 Else Popovici 50:12 3:02 4:23 5:07 6:08 7:04 9:20 12:34 14:37 19:16 25:03 28:24 36:56 38:49 44:05
Auckland AK 3:02 1:21 0:44 1:.01 0:56 2:16 3:14 2:03 4:39 5:47 3:21 8:32 1:53 5:16

45:36 48:57 50:12

1:31 3:21 1:15
22 Flo Cook 50:28 3:16 4:29 5:25 6:49 7:43 8:48 11:20 15:11 18:15 24:23 27:51 30:26 33:05 41:05
Auckland AK 3:16 1:13 0:56 1:24 0:54 1:05 2:32 3:51 3:04 6:08 3:28 2:35 2:39 8:00

43:04 48:06 50:28 26:35
1:59 5:02 2:22 *43

23 Allegra Wilson 51:03 3:04 4:46 5:22 6:07 7:02 8:17 19:01 23:15 27:02 31:59 35:19 38:03 40:49 45:55
North West NW 3:04 1:42 0:36 0:45 0:55 1:15 10:44 4:14 3:47 4:57 3:20 2:44 2:46 5:06

47:21 50:01 51:03

1:26 2:40 1:02
24 Mitchell Cooper 52:12 3:09 4:17 4:49 5:44 6:39 7:47 27:05 28:26 31:42 35:45 38:17 40:13 42:18 46:08
3:09 1:08 0:32 0:55 0:55 1:08 19:18 1:21 3:16 4:03 2:32 1:56 2:05 3:50

47:39 50:55 52:12

1:31 3:16 1:17
25 Kiriko May 52:38 5:04 6:20 7:03 8:28 9:48 10:49 14:37 18:30 27:22 33:05 35:41 38:44  40:51 45:47
5:04 1:16 0:43 1:25 1:20 1:01 3:48 3:53 8:52 5:43 2:36 3:03 2:07 4:56

47:37 51:48 52:38

1:50 4:11 0:50
26 Claire Liu 52:41 5:08 6:19 6:57 8:16 9:17 10:42 17:50 19:09 27:28 33:03 35:38 38:35 40:47 44:54
5:08 1:11 0:38 1:19 1:01 1:25 7:08 1:19 8:19 5:35 2:35 2:57 2:12 4:07

47:10 51:40 52:41

2:16 4:30 1:01
27 Kauri May 52:46 5:27 6:41 7:43 8:57 9:50 10:51 14:45 19:00 27:33 33:14 36:22 39:00 41:08 46:11
5:27 1:14 1:02 1:14 0:53 1:.01 3:54 4:15 8:33 5:41 3:08 2:38 2:08 5:03

47:39 51:51 52:46

1:28 4:12 0:55
28 Luc-aime Meurillon 53:41 3:35 4:45 5:26 6:43 7:39 9:20 11:26 12:56 26:16 36:37 39:37 41:34 43:25 48:09
3:35 1:10 0:41 1:17 0:56 1:41 2:06 1:30 13:20 10:21 3:00 1:57 1:51 4:44

49:31 52:45 53:41

1:22 3:14 0:56
29 Sam Lissaman 54:16 3:09 4:12 4:42 5:44 6:35 7:50 23:48 25:10 27:50 3458 37:49 41:53 45:41 49:19
Auckland AK 3:09 1:03 0:30 1:02 0:51 1:15 15:58 1:22 2:40 7:08 2:51 4:04 3:48 3:38

50:44 53:22 54:16

1:25 2:38 0:54
30 Lys Meurillon 54:34 3:41 4:50 5:30 6:43 7:46 9:23 11:30 13:09 26:19 36:41 39:36 41:40 43:37 48:22
3:41 1:09 0:40 1:13 1:03 1:37 2:07 1:39 13:10 10:22 2:55 2:04 1:57 4:45

49:46 53:09 54:34

1:24 3:23 1:25
31 Loren Bruce 55:29 6:25 8:12 9:12 11:25 12:36 14:37 18:12 19:56 23:39 29:49 40:22 42:12 44:11 49:15
6:25 1:47 1:00 2:13 1:11 2:.01 3:35 1:44 3:43 6:10 10:33 1:50 1:59 5:04

50:44 54:17 55:29

1:29 3:33 1:12
32 Isla Thompson 55:49 5:12 6:25 7:01 7:57 8:42 10:07 21:05 25:02 28:49 33:47 37:05 39:48 42:37 48:06
Auckland AK 5:12 1:13 0:36 0:56 0:45 1:25 10:58 3:57 3:47 4:58 3:18 2:43 2:49 5:29

49:45 54:31 55:49

1:39 4:46 1:18
33 Harriet Burrell 56:03 5:00 6:29 7:14 11:49 12:39 14:13 17:50 20:06 23:50 36:54 38:57 42:19 44:15 49:29
North West NW 5:00 1:29 0:45 4:35 0:50 1:34 3:37 2:16 3:44 13:04 2:03 3:22 1:56 5:14

51:01 54:09 56:03

1:32 3:08 1:54
34 Linfeng Wong 57:11 3:53 5:18 6:02 7:58 8:40 9:56 16:59 18:26 21:10  28:52 32:21 39:44  43:33 50:47
3:53 1:25 0:44 1:56 0:42 1:16 7:03 1:27 2:44 7:42 3:29 7:23 3:49 7:14

52:34 56:10 57:11

1:47 3:36 1:01
35 Rosa Henderson 57:18 3:55 5:22 6:03 8:00 8:51 9:59 17:03 18:35 21:21 29:09 32:38 39:58 43:34 50:56
3:55 1:27 0:41 1:57 0:51 1:08 7:04 1:32 2:46 7:48 3:29 7:20 3:36 7:22

52:37 56:09 57:18

1:41 3:32 1:09
36 POarie Malhotra 57:49 4:03 5:26 6:09 8:02 8:50 10:00 17:05 18:37 21:26 29:12 32:36 39:59 43:36 50:56
4:03 1:23 0:43 1:53 0:48 1:10 7:05 1:32 2:49 7:46 3:24 7:23 3:37 7:20

52:42 56:26 57:49

1:46 3:44 1:23
37 Lara Middlebrook 1:01:41 5:20 6:45 7:14 8:28 9:32 11:29 24:45 26:36 30:46 40:55 43:38 45:35 47:41 53:59
-- 5:20 1:25 0:29 1:14 1:04 1:57 13:16 1:51 4:10 10:09 2:43 1:57 2:06 6:18

56:22 1:00:34 1:01:41

2:23 4:12 1:07
38 Jenna Parkin 1:06:55 5:00 6:30 7:17 8:51 10:09 13:14 16:52 20:51 33:00 40:00 43:58 47:21 50:30 58:46
-- 5:00 1:30 0:47 1:34 1:18 3:05 3:38 3:59 12:09 7:00 3:58 3:23 3:09 8:16

1:00:02 1:04:38 1:06:55

1:16 4:36 2:17
39 Lorna Brant 1:08:30 5:11 6:59 8:11 9:36 10:52 14:56 18:46 21:49 29:59 38:30 42:18 46:38 50:05 57:54
-- 5:11 1:48 1:12 1:25 1:16 4:04 3:50 3:03 8:10 8:31 3:48 4:20 3:27 7:49

1:00:05 1:05:54 1:08:30

2:11 5:49 2:36
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Pl Name Time
Yellow (53) 3.3km 50 m 16 C (cont.)

1(46)  2(47)  3(48)  4(61) 5(49) 6(32) 7(50) 8(51)  9(52) 10(53) 11(54) 12(55) 13(56) 14(44)
15(57) 16(45)  Finish

40 Liam Middlebrook 1:13:14 6:47 8:22 8:57 16:02 18:08 20:33 24:51 26:58 38:28 46:19 49:34 52:03 56:18 1:05:58
-- 6:47 1:35 0:35 7:05 2:06 2:25 4:18 2:07 11:30 7:51 3:15 2:29 4:15 9:40
1:07:52 1:11:49 1:13:14
1:54 3:57 1:25
41 Kaatje Yunker 1:16:59 4:28 6:33 7:06 9:58 11:29 13:08 16:30 19:41 25:14 32:24 40:45 45:18 49:45 1:02:03
Auckland AK 4:28 2:05 0:33 2:52 1:31 1:39 3:22 3:11 5:33 7:10 8:21 4:33 4:27 12:18
1:06:42 1:14:55 1:16:59
4:39 8:13 2:04
42 Heidi Erhard 1:17:13 4:19 6:18 6:56 8:15 9:30 11:05 20:24 22:19 28:03 37:06 40:54 45:23 50:26 58:02
-- 4:19 1:59 0:38 1:19 1:15 1:35 9:19 1:55 5:44 9:03 3:48 4:29 5:03 7:36
1:08:56 1:16:13 1:17:13
10:54 7:17 1:00
43 Connor Roulston 1:17:29 2:56 4:14 4:51 5:30 6:18 11:14 16:09 18:32 51:38 56:48 1:00:07 1:02:31 1:08:52 1:12:24
Auckland AK 2:56 1:18 0:37 0:39 0:48 4:56 4:55 2:23 33:06 5:10 3:19 2:24 6:21 3:32
1:13:30 1:16:05 1:17:29
1:06 2:35 1:24
44 Patrick Carroll 1:21:52 13:19 15:00 16:05 18:17 19:31 21:34 25:08 27:31 40:58 47:34 50:35 55:16 57:32 1:14:45
-- 13:19 1:41 1:05 2:12 1:14 2:03 3:34 2:23 13:27 6:36 3:.01 4:41 2:16 17:13
1:16:18 1:20:07 1:21:52
1:33 3:49 1:45
45 Kyla Moore 1:28:58 5:39 7:52 8:53 12:26 15:04 20:03 24:57 28:50 37:06 47:32 56:27 1:00:18 1:06:44 1:15:36
North West NW 5:39 2:13 1:01 3:33 2:38 4:59 4:54 3:53 8:16 10:26 8:55 3:51 6:26 8:52
1:19:48 1:27:38 1:28:58
4:12 7:50 1:20
46 M Martinovich an K 1:38:53 6:00 7:55 8:57 18:29 25:50 28:51 42:24 47:11 54:03 1:06:02 1:10:45 1:14:14 1:20:54 1:28:40
-- 6:00 1:55 1:02 9:32 7:21 3:.01 13:33 4:47 6:52 11:59 4:43 3:29 6:40 7:46
1:32:06 1:36:57 1:38:53
3:26 4:51 1:56
47 Megan Carolinea R 1:39:26 8:44 11:19 12:24 14:22 20:47 24:18 28:58 32:53 44:42 55:03 1:00:00 1:12:28 1:16:52 1:26:19
-- 8:44 2:35 1:05 1:58 6:25 3:31 4:40 3:55 11:49 10:21 4:57 12:28 4:24 9:27
1:29:50 1:36:51 1:39:26
3:31 7:01 2:35
48 Evelyn Van Den He  1:56:29 10:48 14:13 18:03 21:17 23:23 27:18  45.04 53:41 1:05:12 1:19:09 1:25:29 1:29:19 1:34:05 1:45:38
-- 10:48 3:25 3:50 3:14 2:06 3:55 17:46 8:37 11:31 13:57 6:20 3:50 4:46 11:33
1:49:04 1:55:16 1:56:29
3:26 6:12 1:13
49 Samantha Simpson  2:00:56 11:49 18:21 20:41 23:45 27:50 32:40 41:48 53:06 1:00:06 1:12:41 1:22:10 1:28:09 1:33:05 1:43:17
-- 11:49 6:32 2:20 3:04 4:05 4:50 9:08 11:18 7:00 12:35 9:29 5:59 4:56 10:12
1:47:00 1:57:10 2:00:56
3:43 10:10 3:46

Daniel Carroll mp 3:09 4:14 4:46 5:30 6:21 7:32 11:51 13:36 - 26:06 30:02 32:01  34:45 43:05
Auckland AK 3:09 1:05 0:32 0:44 0:51 1:11 4:19 1:45 12:30 3:56 1:59 2:44 8:20
44:19 47:04 47:54
1:14 2:45 0:50
Sarah Stewart mp 5:12 6:47 7:40 9:34 11:07 13:36  17:26 20:00 24:46  32:15 36:03 40:112 - 49:02
Auckland AK 5:12 1:35 0:53 1:54 1:33 2:29 3:50 2:34 4:46 7:29 3:48 4:09 8:50
51:12 56:40 58:52
2:10 5:28 2:12

Sarah Quinn danf  -- e e s s e 53.01 - e e 1:18:12 - e e
Auckland AK 53:01 25:11
---------- 1:35:03 11:46 15:59 36:18 39:19 41:20 48:59 56:15 1:07:34 1:14:24 1:28:46
16:51 *145 *149 *123 *131 *123 *51 *153 *72 *142 *58
Jonathan Markwick dnf 5:34 8:20 8:54 9:42 11:31 S i R
- 5:34 2:46 0:34 0:48 1:49 1:40
---------- 1:35:07
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Pl

Name

Orange Short (28)

1

N

w

(63}

[«2]

~

©

©

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Megan Bruce
North West NW

Rebecca Greenwoo

Auckland AK
Anna Cory-Wright
Auckland AK
Heath Middleton
North West NW
Anna Duston
Auckland AK
Jenny Cade
North West NW
Craig Bruce

Tiana and Andrew M

India James
Lesley Sampson
North West NW
Nick James
Maggie Salmon
North West NW

Thomas Brendolise

Auckland AK
Lucy Burrell
Auckland AK
Leigh Mosen
North West NW
Anne Jeans
North West NW
Geoff Hiddinlc

Phoebe Wilson
Auckland AK

Gabriella DeLatour

North West NW
Maria O'Kane
Sylvie Frater
Auckland AK
Anca Popovici
Auckland AK
Fiona de L'Isle
North West NW
family Grigg
Katie Monckton
North West NW

Petra Buyck
Auckland AK
Rachel Buyck
Auckland AK

Don and Jo Hitchin

Time

40:21

41:00

42:06

48:39

49:18

57:14

1:02:27

1:03:37

1:04:24

1:05:33

1:06:17

1:11:17

1:11:17

1:15:57

1:16:25

1:18:12

1:18:30

1:20:11

1:22:29

1:33:35

1:35:20

1:39:30

1:39:36

2:04:12

2:06:24

mp

mp

mp

3.5km 55m
1(32) 2(146)
3:54 6:49
3:54 2:55
3:39 7:54
3:39 4:15
4:56 9:28
4:56 4:32
5:12 9:27
5:12 4:15
6:39 10:42
6:39 4:03
8:52 14:10
8:52 5:18
9:04 14:19
9:04 5:15
3:38 6:52
3:38 3:14
5:27 9:02
5:27 3:35
10:52 15:48
10:52 4:56
13:29 17:24
13:29 3:55
16:14 21:37
16:14 5:23
4:04 13:11
4:04 9:07
6:44 11:45
6:44 5:01
8:02 13:18
8:02 5:16
8:19 13:34
8:19 5:15
12:25 22:17
12:25 9:52
6:08 9:44
6:08 3:36
5:58 10:16
5:58 4:18
16:31 21:04
16:31 4:33
4:38 13:48
4:38 9:10
9:26 16:24
9:26 6:58
7:15 40:18
7:15 33:03
21:35 27:43
21:35 6:08
6:10 11:34
6:10 5:24
6:48 12:48
6:48 6:00
6:51 13:04
6:51 6:13
24:55 41:14

24:55

16:19

10C
3(47)

7:51
1:02
10:27
2:33
11:35
2:07
11:28
2:01
12:46
2:04
15:45
1:35
18:07
3:48
8:39
1:47
11:08
2:06
17:22
1:34
19:11
1:47
23:54
2:17
14:58
1:47
15:24
3:39
17:03
3:45
16:27
2:53
24:31
2:14
13:30
3:46
14:45
4:29
25:13
4:09
38:11
24:23
32:18
15:54
42:19
2:01
29:52
2:09
15:55
4:21

15:43
2:55
15:40
2:36
44:30
3:16

4(51)

13:33

5:42
18:18

7:51
19:06

7:31
21:05

9:37
21:28

8:42
26:21
10:36
26:16

8:09
14:56

6:17
24:17
13:09
25:36

8:14
27:20

8:09
33:21

9:27
24:02

9:04
21:58

6:34
28:39
11:36
26:58
10:31
32:59

8:28
25:03
11:33
27:19
12:34
35:20
10:07
45:50

7:39
48:12
15:54
56:14
13:55
51:06
21:14
25:45

9:50

27:04
11:21
27:11
11:31
1:00:22
15:52

5(57)

21:29
7:56
26:45
8:27
26:48
7:42
28:24
7:19
29:34
8:06
36:11
9:50
36:06
9:50
25:28
10:32
32:42
8:25
35:21
9:45
34:58
7:38
43:48
10:27
37:14
13:12
33:19
11:21
41:19
12:40
39:03
12:05
48:58
15:59
33:58
8:55
55:48
28:29
47:28
12:08
54:36
8:46
1:14:20
26:08
1:09:08
12:54
1:05:33
14:27
40:53
15:08

56:39
29:35
56:56
29:45
1:15:37
15:15

6(58)

22:35
1:06
27:47
1:02
28:57
2:09
31:44
3:20
31:28
1:54
37:44
1:33
37:31
1:25
27:09
1:41
34:58
2:16
36:51
1:30
36:21
1:23
45:57
2:09
38:32
1:18
35:19
2:00
43:43
2:24
41:48
2:45
49:55
0:57
35:29
1:31
57:26
1:38
50:15
2:47
1:01:37
7:01
1:16:40
2:20
1:11:30
2:22
1:11:23
5:50
43:29
2:36

1:00:22
3:43
1:00:25
3:29
1:19:17
3:40

7(55)

27:09
4:34
31:03
3:16
32:37
3:40
39:35
7:51
37:10
5:42
44:49
7:05
41:25
3:54
38:17
11:08
38:21
3:23
42:49
5:58
39:46
3:25
56:01
10:04
43:15
4:43
41:28
6:09
48:51
5:08
57:36
15:48
1:03:26
13:31
42:33
7:04
1:01:05
3:39
1:05:39
15:24
1:14:41
13:04
1:21:14
4:34
1:20:29
8:59
1:22:33
11:10
58:09
14:40

1:27:20
8:03

8(74)

29:36
2:27
34:05
3:02
35:59
3:22
42:38
3:03
40:34
3:24
49:14
4:25
44:30
3:05
48:10
9:53
43:58
5:37
47:20
4:31
43:38
3:52
1:00:25
4:24
48:17
5:02
44:49
3:21
1:01:49
12:58
1:06:33
8:57
1:08:19
4:53
49:32
6:59
1:09:54
8:49
1:12:38
6:59
1:22:31
7:50
1:26:10
4:56
1:26:55
6:26
1:30:16
7:43
1:45:02
46:53

1:34:11
6:51

9(63)

33:45
4:09
37:01
2:56
39:19
3:20
45:45
3:07
46:15
5:41
53:32
4:18
58:20
13:50
57:34
9:24
59:37
15:39
58:41
11:21
1:01:13
17:35
1:05:31
5:06
1:07:10
18:53
1:12:02
27:13
1:07:13
5:24
1:11:40
5:07
1:12:57
4:38
1:15:40
26:08
1:18:33
8:39
1:28:25
15:47
1:32:16
9:45
1:31:03
4:53
1:34:39
7:44
1:57:46
27:30
1:52:31
7:29

10(100)

39:40
5:55
40:18
3:17
41:23
2:04
47:45
2:00
48:41
2:26
56:20
2:48
1:01:42
3:22
1:02:58
5:24
1:03:40
4:03
1:04:30
5:49
1:05:32
4:19
1:10:07
4:36
1:10:30
3:20
1:15:13
311
1:15:24
8:11
1:16:54
5:14
1:17:24
4:27
1:19:08
3:28
1:21:24
2:51
1:32:31
4:06
1:34:41
2:25
1:38:15
7:12
1:38:41
4:02
2:02:51
5:05
2:04:22
11:51

Finish
40:21
0:41
41:00
0:42
42:06
0:43
48:39
0:54
49:18
0:37
57:14
0:54
1:02:27
0:45
1:03:37
0:39
1:04:24
0:44
1:05:33
1:03
1:06:17
0:45
1:11:17
1:10
1:11:17
0:47
1:15:57
0:44
1:16:25
1:.01
1:18:12
1:18
1:18:30
1:06
1:20:11
1:03
1:22:29
1:05
1:33:35
1:04
1:35:20
0:39
1:39:30
1:15
1:39:36
0:55
2:04:12
1:21
2:06:24
2:02

11:44
*47

1:06:24
*45
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Pl Name Time
Orange Long (7) 55km 70 m 15C
1(145) 2(149) 3(131) 4(123) 5(51) 6(50) 7(153) 8(72) 9(142) 10(54) 11(58) 12(141) 13(140) 14(138)
15(100)  Finish
